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beneito-faure.com

RoHS

Egna

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Surface

3W

4.000K

250 lm

Technical Information

3587

Finishes White / Black

3592

1/8

Material Aluminium

CRI

≥80

+45ºC 

-25ºC

IP
54

4.500 
mAh

25.000

HOURS HOURS
5-6

20H.
11%

2-3H.
100%

IK08
PIR

SENSOR
III 120º OFFON

solar

2 YEARS

WARRANTY

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

O
U

T
D

O
O

R




